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C.C.A.S.G.

OTHER ARAB COUNTRIES

EUROPEAN UNION COUNTRIES

�ـ�ون�دول �ـ ـ�� ا�

"$!� ا��ول ا��#"!ـ�

دول ا& )'�د ا& ورو"ـ%

 9,623,259,198

 133,621,770

 707,597,979

 4,652,074,015

 623,454,821

 10,248,764,298

COUNTRIES GROUPS

.ا��زن (ك.ج)

WEIGHT IN KGS.
� ��.�ت دول ا�����

ا�$!�� ( ق.ر. )

VALUE IN QRS.

ا����د�0

ا&��رات ا��#"!� ا���'�ة

3���2 .��ن

ا�5'40#

ا�60�7

ا��#اق

�3ر�0

���5ن

ا8ردن

4!2��9

ا�!�4

#��

�!5!�

�:�(

ا� >ا;#

ا��<#ب

�!:����ر0

ا���دان

ا�����ل

�>ر ا�$�#

%(�5!�

��:#9

ا�����7 ا���'�ة

ه����ا

ا��20!�

�7! �"

�7���5رج

ا��:��رك

ا���:!�

ا�53:!�

3ــ�ـ�9!�ـ!�

ا�5#)<�ل

ا�����

ا0#���ا

ا����0

�9���ا

�!:��ا3

�!�(&

��ا:!�!�

"����ا

@!��ا�

3���9آ!�

 375,213,236

 8,558,927,064

 423,000,010

 228,060,629

 38,058,259

 49,972

 16,264,033

 12,711,280

 31,586,109

 3,630,988

 274,864

 60,081,751

 4,864

 1,669,699

 54,336

 1,428,734

 1,190

 5,160,328

 17,984

 124,860

 560,778

 51,304,176

 33,175,967

 17,272,508

 60,733,315

 12,544,117

 2,381,356

 3,041,398

 89,266,328

 40,650,904

 1,780,037

 4,987,653

 25,139,347

 1,581,451

 333,213,353

 3,121,704

 626,849

 2,479,058

 116,456

 6,271,280

 2,490,555

 917,455

 1,298,797,220

 2,659,742,283

 331,744,719

 232,409,717

 129,380,077

 239,034

 10,610,453

 87,040,062

 118,881,872

 9,882,697

 1,353,459

 334,059,326

 93,808

 16,254,205

 1,157,375

 26,495,688

 198,067

 15,510,199

 717,008

 261,154

 700,415

 1,139,815,070

 2,015,108,681

 423,242,006

 1,320,486,854

 401,439,366

 24,638,997

 87,187,317

 3,084,345,760

 363,715,335

 16,517,092

 46,818,681

 270,249,384

 196,695,373

 260,376,042

 62,488,823

 4,004,980

 3,995,445

 3,751,559

 121,113,484

 141,658,013

 47,923,984

SAUDI ARABIA

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

OMAN

BAHRAIN

KUWAIT

IRAQ

SYRIA

LEBANON

JORDAN

PALESTINE

YEMEN

EGYPT

LIBYA

TUNISIA

ALGERIA

MOROCCO

MAURITANIA

SUDAN

SOMALIA

COMORO ISLANDS

DJBOUTI

FRANCE

UNITED KINGDOM

NETHERLANDS

ITALY

BELGIUM

LUXEMBOURG

DENMARK

GERMANY

SPAIN

SLOVENIA

PORTUGAL

AUSTRIA

IRELAND

SWEDEN

FINLAND

ESTONIA

LATVIA

LITHUANIA

POLAND

CZECH

SLOVAKIA
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OTHER EUROPEAN COUNTRIES

ASIA CNT. OTHER THAN ARAB CNT.

"$!� ا��ول ا& ورو"!�

ا��ول ا& 3!��0 .�ا ا��ول
�!"#�ا�

 100,958,398

 2,211,949,251

 996,670,406

 10,144,174,704

COUNTRIES GROUPS

.ا��زن (ك.ج)

WEIGHT IN KGS.
� ��.�ت دول ا�����

ا�$!�� ( ق.ر. )

VALUE IN QRS.

"�<�ر�0

رو��:!�

ا�!�:�ن

�2���

�5#ص

ا�� #

0�3�#ا

رو3!� ا& )'�د�0

اوآ#ا:!�

D0ا��#و

آ#وا)!�

@3#Eا���3�5 وا�

�!"#F

ا0����ا

�$�و:!�

أ��5:!�

����و�9

("!Jرو3!� (رو3!� ا��I!5ء

40����K!�

)#آ!�

ا�!�"�ن

آ�ر�0 ا� ��"!�

�!Lآ�ر�0 ا���0$#ا

ا��!4

)��0ان

D:آ� D:ه�

���م!9

�:J0�(

آ��5د�0

ا���5!4

�3<��9رة

�0<!���

N0ا�����

ا:�و:!�!�

"� J دش

��Eا�

�7: &#!3

"�آ���ن

اذر"! �ن

��ن�Qآ�زا

ا9<�:���ن

ا0#ان

 341,200

 9,463,363

 2,623,875

 133,009

 788,543

 1,152,722

 2,942,954

 70,310,639

 21,074,520

 3,408,616

 1,326,155

 276,726

 529,357

 3,317

 19,682

 41,610

 10,121

 991,858

 22,842

 42,768,096

 255,586,670

 98,086,871

 17,399

 361,435,314

 8,359,421

 1,197,938

 6,794,191

 26,128,727

 115,802

 12,327,990

 3,402,601

 21,135,927

 19,647

 11,661,613

 3,558,063

 476,620,807

 3,147,689

 29,489,726

 4,354

 3,035

 10,827

 848,983,283

 14,895,186

 73,777,780

 24,954,480

 3,178,822

 7,447,416

 88,938,366

 756,296,031

 125,141,431

 26,454,347

 47,389,596

 28,458,260

 1,690,203

 2,707,939

 136,350

 1,806,977

 1,112,229

 615,432

 3,117,533

 1,744,076

 567,484,695

 2,303,125,931

 659,966,625

 433,981

 3,565,392,814

 203,918,818

 18,119,208

 234,972,997

 512,213,110

 13,336,440

 82,338,391

 136,595,587

 242,906,403

 61,178

 129,835,195

 45,662,245

 1,153,795,047

 27,779,829

 86,309,410

 82,148

 37,793

 147,186

 154,098,389

BULGARIA

ROMANIA

GREECE

MALTA

CYPRUS

HUNGARY

SWITZERLAND

RUSSIA

UKRAINE

NORWAY

CROATIA

BOSNIA HERZEGOVINA

SERBIA

ICELAND

MACEDONIA

ALBANIA

MOLDOVA

BELARUS

LIECHTENSTEIN

TURKEY

JAPAN

SOUTH KOREA

DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC OF KOREA

CHINA

TAIWAN

HONGKONG

VIETNAM

THAILAND

CAMBODIA

PHILIPPINES

SINGAPORE

MALAYSIA

MALDIVES

INDONESIA

BANGLADESH

INDIA

SRI LANKA

PAKISTAN

AZERBAIJAN

KAZAKSTAN

AFGHANISTAN

IRAN
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

OTHER AMERICAN COUNTRIES

OCEANIC COUNTRIES

AFRICA OTHER THAN ARAB CNT.

ا��& �0ت ا���'�ة ا70#�8!�

"$!� ا��ول ا& �70#!�

ا�ـ�ول ا��ـ'!2ـ!ــ�

�!"#�ا��ول ا&9#0$!�.�اا��ول ا�

 63,577,271

 516,326,149

 209,192,696

 20,232,893

 3,416,111,334

 904,697,493

 572,036,177

 139,185,743

COUNTRIES GROUPS

.ا��زن (ك.ج)

WEIGHT IN KGS.
� ��.�ت دول ا�����

ا�$!�� ( ق.ر. )

VALUE IN QRS.

�!�:��ر

�!�!R�!:

"#و:�ي دار ا��Jم

��ر�!�

��7و

أوز"7���ن

ا��& �0ت ا���'�ة ا70#�8!�

آ��ا

ا��7�!@

���"

آ�"�

J�!(ا��

آ�3��ر�70

ه��وراس

ا�����دور

ا &آ�ادور

�!�!��"

J0�9>و

U0ا�5#از

أور�Rاي

"�ر�Rاي

"!#و

%�!�(

4!�ا& ر��

دو�!�!�7ن

آ����5!�

�70����

"�ر)�70#

%�ه�0

:!�7را��ا

ا3�#ا�!�

% !9

:!�ز0���ا

U�!3

:�ورو

%���

)��د

�3
U ا���ج

�:�R

�0#! !:

ا���7!#ون

 1,060,519

 2,973

 3,950

 3,420

 20,827

 1,572

 63,577,271

 3,304,609

 3,072,297

 23,267

 34,178

 98,483

 358,964

 6,351

 5,690

 631,862

 28,674

 5,171

 497,796,253

 311,374

 10,533

 179,857

 5,116,319

 5,204,461

 33,937

 77,327

 1,394

 13,230

 6,965

 4,952

 207,316,795

 17,770

 1,852,824

 5,296

 11

 1,572

 14,345

 371,612

 405,350

 368,745

 171,496

 4,624,806

 33,753

 89,910

 660,448

 141,496

 10,869

 3,416,111,334

 184,810,677

 187,356,084

 507,296

 3,384,417

 3,041,611

 3,082,372

 447,545

 351,054

 6,444,949

 307,362

 70,408

 463,378,591

 1,506,510

 466,405

 3,242,400

 9,131,436

 16,799,555

 3,218,212

 2,375,346

 310,492

 13,707,808

 504,435

 252,530

 541,618,803

 130,515

 30,253,906

 31,704

 1,249

 28,786

 634,028

 1,190,565

 1,592,437

 599,988

 738,606

MYANMAR

NEW GUINEA

BRUNEI DARUSSALAM

GEORGIA

MACAU

UZBEKISTAN

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

CANADA

MEXICO

PANAMA

CUBA

GUATEMALA

COSTA RICA

HONDURAS

EL SALVADOR

ECUADOR

BOLIVIA

VENEZUELA

BRAZIL

URUGUAY

PARAGUAY

PERU

CHILE

ARGENTINA

DOMINICAN

COLOMBIA

JAMAICA

PUERTO RICO

HAITI

NICARAGUA

AUSTRALIA

FIJI

NEW ZEALAND

SEYCHELLES

NAURU

MALI

CHAD

IVORY COAST

GHANA

NIGERIA

CAMEROON
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 13,586,715,605  31,697,168,991

COUNTRIES GROUPS

.ا��زن (ك.ج)

WEIGHT IN KGS.
� ��.�ت دول ا�����

ا�$!�� ( ق.ر. )

VALUE IN QRS.

GRAND TOTAL ا�� ��ع

ا�<�"�ن

3!#ا�!�ن

زا�5!�

�(��!�

ز��5"�ي

#$�R��

�: J0�3از

ا��Jوي

)�>ا:!�

آ!�!�

�!"�!Wأ

أو��Rا

�!5!��:

���ب أ$0#9!�

ا��! #

��ر�0!�س

ا���<�ل

X!5ز���

�0#!�أر0

�R�(

ا��7<�

#IQ89!#د (ا�#أس ا �آ!)

 226,406

 3

 1,287

 1,660

 28,384

 127,603

 31,954

 59,256

 6,681,080

 641,095

 141,219

 195,946

 265,788

 9,357,970

 1,919

 75,238

 4,952

 1,007,350

 5,039

 1,095

 19,555

 24,976

 1,114,169

 316

 60,816

 161,066

 510,131

 1,701,094

 39,280,219

 237,171

 6,350,220

 7,224,804

 1,903,820

 1,176,519

 2,306,343

 66,304,724

 10,654

 1,690,441

 41,591

 4,148,567

 55,608

 12,363

 68,380

 42,320

GABON

SIERRA LEONE

ZAMBIA

LESOTHO

ZIMBABWE

MADAGASCAR

SWAZILAND

MALAWI

TANZANIA

KENYA

ETHIOPIA

UGANDA

NAMIBIA

SOUTH AFRICA

NIGER

MAURITIUS

SENEGAL

MOZAMBIQUE

ERITREA

TOGO

CONGO

CAPE VERDE


